
820-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, April 14,2001

Sale Reports
WAGNER SALE and one dry cow brought

A Public Auction of $2,450. Thirty Holstein
Ju-Vindale Holstcins heifers a°d calves aver-
was held April 7by Vin- a Sed $937 while three
cent A. and Juliet S. Jersey heifers averaged
Wagner, 641 South $1> 134 - An Ayrshire
Ramona Road, Myers- heifer brought $6OO and
town, Pa. two Brown Swiss heifers

The average of the 70 averaged $1,134.
lots was $1,660 and the Bre(* heifers sold for
top Holstein cows sold $2,700 and $2,350 while
were $4,800, $3 700 tOP show calves brought
$3,400 and $3,000.

’ ’ $1,700 and $1,400.
Twenty fresh cows Harry H. Bachman

averaged $2,675, 13 bred was the auctioneer,
heifers averaged $2,007

DOERRSALE
A Public Auction of

farm equipment was held
April 7 by John and
Nancy Doerr, Doerr
Road, Accident, Mary-
land.

Some prices were: J.D.
4240 tractor $12,000,
A.C. 190 XT tractor
$2,800, N.H. 276 baler
$1,600, J.D. grain drill
$l,OOO, Oliver 770 tractor
$1,900, Miller forage
wagon $1,750, H & S
forage wagon $2,500 and
Badger forage wagon
$l,lOO.

Custers Auction Ser-
vice managed the sale.

CONSIGNMENT MACHINERY
AUCTION

SATURDAY, APRIL 21, 2001
9:00 A.M.

Located 12 miles north of Lewistown, PA (Mifflin Co ) along Rt 522 at vil-
lage of Wagner
This is a partial listing, few early consignments including
MF 135 w/loader, JD 1240 cornplanter, NH 56 rake, Case SC tractor; NH
310 baler. MF 33-15 disk drill; Int. 120 forage wagon (good); NH LX 565
skid loader, Int 510 drill (nice), Bnllion 12’ field cultivator; NH 770
Harvester w/2 heads, Gehl 99 blower, NH 27 blower, 3 pts equipment, new
storage sheds
More equipmentbeing consigned daily
Machinery and tractors will sell early Food Stand
Auctioneer FOR CONSIGNMENT CONTACT;
Blaine N. Rentzel & Assoc. Ivan Macknair, Manager
Pa. License 761 2305 Vira Road

Lewistown, PA 17044
Phone 717-543-5192

OHN HALPIN MACHINERY AUCTION
FRL, APRIL 20,2001 at 10:30 am

Avon, NY (Livingston County)
Located at 3940 Fowlerville Road, 3 miles south of Avon, 8 miles north of
Geneseo, 5 miles east of Rt 36 (2 miles east of Fowlerville), 2 miles west
of Rt 39
Tractor and Trucks JD 4620 tractor open station with 8-speed synchro,
20.8x38 duals (new inside) and 4900 hours; JD 225 gas skidloader; 1984
KW COE Cat-powered 10-speed tandem axle with wetline; 1983 Fruehauf
35’ aluminum dump box with 60” sides, 2-way gate, roll tarp, & 11-22.5
spokes tubeless; 1980 CMC 7000 tandem w/454 gas, 13-speed with Road
Ranger & grain body; 1979 C7O Chevy 366 gas 5-speed/2-speed 16’ grain
body.
Forage & Harvest JD 530 round baler; JD 346 wire baler; JD 1380 12’
Hydra-Swing haybine; Woods 15’ batwing rotary mower; JD #5OO 1000-
rpm gram buggy; gravity wagon with fert auger and HD gear; 2 gravity
boxes on 10-tqn gear, 500-bushel gram buggy; Westfield 31’x7” transport
auger, batch PTO gram dryer; Tillage & Planting: JD 7200 12-row front-
fold planter with insecticide attach, quick-fill auger & model #250 radar
monitor system; Case-IH 5400 3-pt conservation till drill with double-disc
packers & grass seeder; Case-IH 1350 grinder mixer 1000-rpm with hyd
disc auger, Demco 500-gallon truck-mt sprayer with 45’ booms & foam
markers on 1987 Ford 350 diesel with duallys and high-floatation tires;
Kruse 15 shank 20’ chisel; Kent 28’ field cultivator with harrow attach-
ment; UFT 28’ rolling cage with clod busters; JD 950 roller harrow; JD
1010 28’ field cultivator with harrow attachment; JD 3-pt 6-row rotary hoe;
MF 3-pt 6-row cultivator; UFT SS 6-ton fertilizer spreader; Bobs pull-type
ATV 1000# fertilizer spreader; Blue Jet 3-pt side dresser; set of 250-gallon
saddle tanks; 400-gallon saddle tanks, 1-bushel grass seeder with electric
motor, 3-pt 3-shank subsoiier; Innes 4-row bean wmdrower; front-mt bean
pullers; JD 30’ tandem-wheel equipment trailer; two 1500-gallon poly
tanks, Other Equipment: JD 680 tandem axle spreader; 2 liquid transfer
pumps; 1987 Barrett 20’x7’x7’ aluminum gooseneck stock trailer (ex.
cond), aluminum 12,000-gal storage tank, gas power plants; wet line; port-
able air compressor 150 cfm gas engine; pickup truck gas tank with electric
pump, stock tanks; Produce: 250 round bales 5x5, alfalfa/timothy Ist
cutting

NOTE This equipment is in exceptional condition and
has been well cared for

CONSIGNED Potato Eauii Haines 4-row potato seed fill conveyor,
Haines 2-3-4-6 standard seed cutter, Lockwood hopper-t>pe stone picker,
1978 Haines built loader, 1983 Haines 48” washer; Haines power receiving
hopper, Haines 16’ bulk body w/chain unload & dual wheel trailer; Haines
lB’ bulk body w/belt unload, tandem axle trailer, Underhaag 4-row 3-pt

I potato fuller w/S-teeth, thiee wooden 16’ bulk bodies w/cham unload; two
JD #3O diggers, Lockwood 4-row potato planter Lockwood MaikAir har-
vestei w/IH U8240 gas powei unit, Singerldeal bin stackei w/20’ boom
CONSIGNED: NH 326 haler w/pan thrower, Pequea hay tedder, one 8-18
and two 9-19 Pequea steel basket wagons (1 w/tandem gear), hay elevator;
NI 314 2-iow coin shellei. 1H 1050 giindei-mixer, Knight BAI2 mixer

J wagon w/scales. JD 12’ cullimulcher, IH 470 18’ disc. JD 494 4-row corn
f-jplantei. JD 1240 4-i ow com plantei, 18 4x38 axle duals, hyd cylinders,
(Jtues, small items
Sj BUILDING: 28’\100’ greenhouse (needs cover)
H Tenns Cash ot good i hec k das of sale nah ID, nothing to he temoved until
p settledfo> Out ofState huseis must hung a Bank Lettei of Guarantee made
Horn to William Kent. Inc

>HN HALPIN. *h. 716-226-2531

HECKERT SALE J.D. 603 three pt. rotary
mower $BOO and 12-foot
by 24-foot shed with
garage door $l,BOO.

Mike Stermer was the
auctioneer.

RYER
ESTATESALE

A Public Sale of a
truck and tractors was
held April 7 by Eugene
A. Heckert Sr., and Flor-
ence I. Heckert, 117 Del-
wood Drive, Dover, Pa.

Some prices included:
1995 Ford F Super duty
power stroke diesel truck
$19,500, 1994 J.D. 970
tractor with cab 4x4
$14,000, J.D. 455 diesel
lawn tractors $6,000 and
$4,200, J.D.-Z trak com-
mercial mower $4,400,

A Public Sale of farm
machinery was held
April 7 for the estate of
John Ryer, 305 Singer
Road, New Freedom,
York County, Pa.

Some prices were: J.D.
4030 D tractor $8,700,

MOWREY AUCTION
COMPANY

MACHINERYAUCTION
Wed., April 18, 2001

At 9:00 A.M. CDT
SPECIAL “RED TAG”

ABSOLUTE AUCTION ITEMS
ALONG WITH

TRACTORS, COMBINES AND
HEADS, TILLAGE AND

FORAGE PIECES
CALL FOR FREE BROCHURE

TAKING CONSIGNMENTS
UNTIL APR. 16, 2001

“NO TITLED VEHICLES”
BUY, SELL & TRADE DAILY
NEEDING GOOD CLEAN MACHINERY,

OFFERING TRUCKING, DETAIL SHOP &

ON-THE-SPOT CASH
CALL FOR MORE INFORMATION
ASK FOR JON OR JIM MOWREY
(815) 889-4191 (815) 889-5365 FAX

EMAIL:
mowreyauction@localline.com

Visit our website at:
http ://www.mowrevauction.com

MOWREY AUCTION CO., INC.
301 E. Frederick St., P.O. Box 24

Milford, Illinois 60953

Farmall 560 D tractor wagon $925, hay tedder
$2,850, Danuser post $1,050, J.D. 336 baler
hole digger $475, J.D. $1,075 and J.D. 1209
FBB grain drill $3OO, mower conditioner
PTO generator $950, $1,275.
J.D. 246 corn planter Marlette Thomas and
$2lO, N.I. manure Kenneth Deeny were the
spreader $1,225, bin auctioneers.

JmJr JKiMV iJRk

CONTRACTOR’STOOLS
1998 CASE 1840 SKIDLOADER

2OOOMH)4mNTIC irT&ULER
FARMALL C TRACTOR

THUteS*, MAY 3,2001
3?3frPM

Location; 137 Laurel Rd, East Earl, PA (close to
Bowmansville) Rt 625 South from Bowmansville turn left onto
Laurel Rd to auction on left, Brecknock Twp , Lane Co
1998 Case 1840 Skid Loader - less than 600 Hrs.
w/McMillen 1850 X Auger Unit - to be sold separately
2000 Mid Atlantic 18’ 10,000GVW Trailer
Farmall C Tractor w/Cultivators & Cornplanter - Gd.
Rubber

Power Tools
New Miller 250 Mig Welder, (2) Emglo Air Comp w/Honda
Engines, E L Smith Air Comp w/Honda Engine, Honda EG
5000 Generator, Honda EG 3500 X Generator, Laser Level, (5)
Bostitch NBOC Nailers, Bostitch Nl2 Roofing Nailer, (2)
Bostic Hammer/Tackers, Milwaukee Screw Shooter w/Case,
Milwaukee Saw-Zall, (2) Makita Circular Saws, Makita
JNI6OI Nibblers (5) Black & Decker 2037 Scru-Guns,
Milwaukee & Makita Scru-Guns, DeWalt DW27O Screw Gun,
Floor Jack, Makita 9V Cordless Hammer Drill, Makita 12V
Cordless Drill, Makita 10” Mitre Saw, Jonsered Cham Saw
NEW MAKITA POWER TOOLS IN BOXES: (2) Makita
18V 1/2” Cordless Drills, (3) Makita 9 6V Screwdriver Kits,
(4) Makita 12V Driver & Light Kits, Makita 6825 6000 RPM
Screw Gun, Makita RBL 250 LeafBlower, (2) Makita 34cc 14”
Cham Saws, Makita 30 SCC String Trimmer, (2) Milwaukee
3/8 VSR Drills, Grease Guns, 2’, 4’ & 6’ Levels, Sledge
Hammers, Shingle Removers, Steel Rakes & Shovels, 50’ &

100’ Ext Cords, Assort Air Hoses, 24’Ext Ladder, Werner 6’
Stepladder, 8’ Stepladder, Bench Vise, Paslode Nailer, (5)
Toolboxes, 61 Tubes Liquid Nails, 3 Leather Nail Aprons,
Crest Steel Truck Topper, Asst Chairs & Cabinets, Assorted
Hunting & Fishing Supplies.
Butcher Furnace, Cast-iron Radiators, Lg Alum Kettle,
Washer, Singer industrial Sewing Machine, Kenmore Sewing
Machine w/Cabmet, Sofa & Chair, Horse Blankets, Ironing
Board, Hamper, Potty Chair, plus other items
NOTE: Auction to begin with household goods, sm hand tools
followed by power tools & new tools Food stand Terms - Cash
or Pa check

Terms by
ROY W. MARTIN CONTRACTORS

717-355-9116
Auction conducted by
Randal V Kline, Roy Good, Jr.
Keith Snyder, Auctioneers
Lie #2116, #499, #3433
717-445-4309

REGIONAL MUNICIPAL CO-OP PUBLIC AUCTION
Saturday, April 21,2001 at 10:00 AM

Plainsboro Twp. Public Works Garage: 20 Woodland Dr., Plainsboro, NJ
Participating Municipalities Include: Plainsboro Township, Piscataway Township, Cranbury Township, East Windsor
MUA, West Windsor Township, City of Brunswick, East Windsor Regional School District, South Brunswick Township
BOE

Preview: 9:00 AM Day ofSale
Plainsboro Township: 1992 Ford Crown Victoria, (2) Gun Lockers, (2) Zenith Color TV, Cannon Fax Machine, Auto
Dialer, HP Scan Jet, Homes Air Filter System, Printers, File Cabinets, Laminating Machine, Office Supplies Furniture &

Eqt, 23 Bicycles
East Windsor M l9BB Ford F3SO Pick Up Truck, 1994C2500 Chevrolet Pick Up Truck 4x4, 1989Dodge Anes,
Onan Generator Model #7ODFJ-4XRB/1486C, Onan Generator Model #45 0 DER-15R/11585F, (100) New T-10 Neptune
Water Meters w/remotes, (200+) Used T-10 Neptune Water Meters w/remotes, (2) 300 Gallon Fuel Tanks w/Dikes, vanan
Atomic Absorption Spectrophotometer, Gorman-Rupp Pump Control Panel, Blue M Gravity Oven, (8) Executive Chairs,
Computer Eqt
Cranhurv Township: 1997 Ford Corn Victoria, Conference Table, Wood Bookshelves, Bookcase, (27) File Cabinets,
Office Furniture, AirConditioners
South Brunswick Board of Education: 1987Chevrolet S-10 Pick Up, Computer Equipment, Cafeteria Tables, School &

Office Furniture, Small Lawn Equipment
of PiscatawaTownshii (2) 1990Caprices, 1989Caprice, 1985 Ford Van, 1985 Ford Pick-Up Truck, 1981 Dodge Mason

Dump Truck, 1973 Ford Bucket Truck, 1977 General 3 Axle Trailer 22,000 Lb Capacity, Antique Federal Siren (2) CB
Radios, G E Radio Control Station, (3) Scott Airpacks, Craftsman Drill, Swiss ArmyKnife, Bissell Power Vac, Cell Phones,
TDD Deal Phone Adaptor, Watch, Arrowhead Necklace & Earrings, Misc Computers, Sports Equipment, 56 Bicycles
City of New Brunswick 1995Caprice, 1990 Caprice, 1986 Dodge Ram Van 350, 1988 Dodge Ram Charger, 1987 Dodge
Ram 250 Pick-Up, 1987 Ford 21 Passenger E350 Van, 1988Levco Stump Grinder, (2) Engineering Drawer File Cabinets,
Wooden Table, (42) CPU’s (21) Keyboards, (50) Desks, (41) Chairs, (15) File Cabinets, Sofa Set
East Windsor Renional School District: (2) Rockwell Coping Saws, Rockwell Drill Press, Delta Drill Press, Rockwell
Delta Radial Arm Saw, (2) Rockwell Band Saw, Delta Dust Vacuum, Rockwell Unisaw 10" Table Saw, Rockwell Model 14
Bandsaw, Rockwell Floor Model Grinder, Rockwell Vertical Belt Sander, Hitachi Planer/Joiner, (3) Whirlpool Electric
Stoves, Rockwell Delta Lathe, Potter’s Wheel, Sheer, Rockwell Delta Floor Model Disc Sander, Genie One-Man Air Lift,
Craftsman Band Saw, Bridgeport Milling Machine, Acetylene & Oxygen Tank, Airco Welding Machine (Electric onWheels),
Band Saw, Pexto Shear, (6) Welding Booth Exhaust Fans, (10+) Pentium Computers

\ West Windsoiir Township: 1980 Chevrolet C-30 Stepside Pick Up, 1977 International Garbage Truck, 1980 Duplex
Tanker Fire Truck, 1969 Cal 9518 Traxcaveter (Broken Trans Case), 16' Enclosed Double Axle Trailer, 1972Asplund
Chipper, Toro Trdlex 88 Mower Deck, 8’ Mott Flail Mower, Clark Forklift, Loader Snow Bucket (Fits Massey Ferguson),
Svenson V-Box Spreader, Aeroil Tar Kettle, New Pig Enclosed Spill Containment Pallets, Glyclean Antifreeze Recovery Sys-
tem, 8.2 Detroit Diesel Motor, 640 Allison Transmission, Hydraulic Press (C Type), Mettler H 80 Scale, National Auto-
clave, YSI Oxygen Meter, YSI Conductivity Bridge, YSI 508 DO Meter, Orion 501 PH Meter, Bausch & Lomb Spectromc
20, Fischer Porter Titrater, (3) Cutler Hammer C 514 Soft Start Motor Controller, Kohler 45RZ1 Gen Set, Onan Gen Set
Misc Computer Equipment
Terms: As-K Where-Is Payment in lull day ol sale by cash or certified check only payable to Dmgman & James Prompt
and Professional Removal

FOR INFO CALL THE COLONEL’S HOTLINE AT:
609-443-3555 Ext. 1770


